
  

  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2017‐2018  

  

Re-sit exam period September 2017  

  

Start of Exams:                                                                Monday, August 28, 2017  

End of Exams:                                                                  Friday, September 29, 2017  

Grades of announcement:                                            until Monday, October 30, 2017    

 
  

FALL SEMESTER 

  

o Classes 

Classes begin:                                                                Monday, October 2, 2017  

Break before Christmas Holidays:                  Friday, December 22, 2017     

Classes restart:                                                             Monday, January 8, 2018  

Classes end:                                                                   Friday, January 12, 2018   

  

o Exam period January - February 2018  

Start of Exams:  

End of Exams:  

Grades of announcement:  

Monday, January 15, 2018  

Friday, February 9, 2018                          

until  Friday, March 9, 2018  

  

o Holidays 

The Three Patron Saints of Education Day, Friday, January 30, 2018  

School Holiday - Students’ uprising in the National Technical University of Athens against the 

junta in 1973, Friday, November 17, 2017   

 
  

SPRING SEMESTER 

  

o Classes 

Classes begin:                                                                

Break before Easter Holidays: 

Classes restart:  

Classes end:   

Monday, February 12, 2018  

Monday, April 2, 2018  

Monday, April 16, 2018  

Friday, May 25, 2018  

 

o Exam period June 2018  

Start of Exams:  

End of Exams:  

Grades of announcement: 

  

Tuesday, May 29, 2018  

Friday, June 22, 2018  

until Monday, July 23, 2018 

  

o  Holidays   

Clean Monday, Monday, February 19, 2018  

Labor Day, Tuesday, May 1, 2018  

Pentecost Monday, Monday, May 28, 2018  


